
 

 

Head Girls Coach: William Hammonds | Head Boys Coach: Michael Beasley 

Head JV Boys Coach: Andrew Smith 

Athletic Director: Derek Youngblood | Principal: Franklin McCormick 

Date Opponent Site Time 
Wednesday 12.13.2023 Blackville-Hilda 

JV Boys | Varsity 
Barnwell  

5:00|6:30 

Thursday 12.14.2023 Bamberg-Ehrhardt 

JV Boys | Varsity 

Bamberg  

5:00|6:30 

Monday 12.18.2023 Red Raider Invitational Bamberg TBA 

Tuesday 12.19.2023 Red Raider Invitational Bamberg TBA 

Wednesday 12.20.2023 Red Raider Invitational Bamberg TBA 

Wednesday 12.27.2023 Hawk Invitational  

Swansea Boys 

Swansea Girls 

 

Blackville 

Blackville 

 

9:30am 

11:00am 

Thursday 12.28.2023 Hawk Invitational  Blackville TBA 

Friday 12.29.2023 Hawk Invitational Blackville TBA 

Thursday 1.4.2024 Williston-Elko 

Varsity 
Barnwell  

6:00 

Friday 1.5.2024 Silver Bluff 

JV Boys | Varsity 
Barnwell  

5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 1.9.2024 Edisto 

JV Boys | Varsity 

Edisto  

5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 1.16.2024 Ridgeland-Hardeeville 

JV Boys | Varsity 
Barnwell  

5:00|6:30 

Friday 1.19.2024 Woodland 

JV Boys | Varsity 

Woodland  

5:00|6:30 

Saturday 1.20.2024 Williston-Elko 

Varsity 

Williston  

5:00 

Tuesday 1.23.2024 Hampton County 

JV Boys | Varsity 
Barnwell  

5:00|6:30 

Friday 1.26.2024 Edisto 

JV Boys | Varsity 
Barnwell  

5:00|6:30 

Saturday 1.27.2024 Blackville-Hilda 

JV Boys | Varsity 

Blackville  

2:30|4:00 

Friday 2.2.2024 Ridgeland-Hardeeville 

JV Boys | Varsity 

Ridgeland  

5:00|6:30 

Monday 2.5.2024 Woodland 

JV Boys | Varsity 
Barnwell  

5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 2.7.2024 Hampton County 

JV Boys | Varsity 

Hampton  

5:00|6:30 

23-24 Barnwell JV/Varsity Basketball 

 


